Rockin’ Jokers Calendar — September 2014

www.rockinjokers.com

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran Church,
Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School / STA=St. Andrews Methodist
Church, Palo Alto / HYDE=Hyde Middle School, Cupertino / LS=Loyola Elementary School, Los Altos

NEW SQUARE DANCE CLASSES ARE STARTING.

Tues, Sept 2:
Tues, Sept 2:
Wed, Sept 3:
Sat, Sept 6:
Sat, Sept 6:
Wed, Sept 10:
Thu, Sept 11:

Fri-Sun, Sept 12-14: SCVSDA JUBILEE @ Burnett Middle School

Wed, Sept 17:

Sat, Sept 20:
Sat, Sept 20:
Wed, Sept 24:
Sat, Sept 27:

Sat, Oct 4:
Sat, Oct 4:

‘ Sat, Oct 11:
Sat, Oct 25:
Wed, Oct 29:
Wed, Dec 31:

Fri-Sun, Jan 16-18: WINTER FESTIVAL @ King City

TELL YOUR FRIENDS and YOU COME AND BE AN ANGEL!

CPSD CLASS @ CCC with Tork Clark

CASTAWAYS CLASS @ RLC with Roger Smith

Club - Main Hall

BOCCE BALL & POTLUCK @ Saint Frances Cabrini

CASTAWAYS REDNECK Mainstream Hoedown @ RLC - Jim Osborne
Club — Main Hall

Board Meeting at Verhagen’s

CLUB PARTY NIGHT - Main Hall - END OF SUMMER CAMPOUT -
S’MORES & HOT CHOCOLATE!

AT&T PARK Behind-The-Scenes Tour & DUCKBOAT SF City Tour
STANFORD QUADS CHALLENGING PLUS Hoedown @ STA — Rob French
Club — Main Hall

SAGE STOMPERS Plus Hoedown @ Seaside — Tork Clark

SAVE THE DATE

SCVSDA General Dance @ SPC

KEEWAY SWINGERS Plus Hoedown @ Walters Jr. Hi, Fremont
MINI GOLF @ Sunnyvale Golf Land, POTLUCK at the Cyr’s
CASTAWAYS HOLLOWEEN Mainstream Hoedown @ RLC

5" WEDNESDAY @ ROCKIN’ JOKERS! — HAPPY HALLOWEEN!
ROCKIN’ JOKERS NEW YEARS EVE GLASS SLIPPER BALL!

DUTY SCHEDULE
9/03 | Fred Burger | 9/10 | Dave Cremins | 9/17 | Anna Hoegel 9/24 | Karl Belser
Cheryl Susan Cremins Bev Kuhar Jackie
j Burger Daemion
Jed Cyr Jim Faltersack Ed Rosenberg Joanne Jones
Sue Cyr Beth Hardy Joanie Murphy Pat Kane
10/1 | Britta Lange | 10/8 | Bill Matolyak 10/15 Herb Meltzer 10/22) Tom Sharkey
: Bud Katherine Marilyn Meltzer Masami
Johnson McCarthy Sharkey
Bob Lopes Mike Murphy Lyle Merithew Colleen
Talamantes
Arlene Lope Joanie Murphy Sandy Swirsky Javier
j Talamantes




